
Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 6/9/25 at
7:19:08 PM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Accident / Damage History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Event 1

12/10/2020
Damage reported

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owners 1-3 Owner 4 Owner 5

Total Loss

No total loss reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage

CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle
inspected by a collision repair specialist.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Display CARFAX in online listings:

Damage reported

68  Service history records

At least 1 open recall

5  Previous owners

Personal vehicle

225,489  Last reported odometer reading

2008 HONDA ELEMENT

SC

VIN: 5J6YH18958L012329
4 DOOR WAGON/SPORT
UTILITY
2.4L I4 F DOHC 16V
GASOLINE
FRONT WHEEL DRIVE

This CARFAX Report Provided
by:
MWR Auto Skills Center at
Hickam

https://www.carfax.com/company/about


Airbag Deployment

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check

No indication of an odometer rollback.
No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage

Damage reported: 12/10/2020.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Damage
Reported

Manufacturer Recall

At least 1 manufacturer recall requires service.
Locate an authorized Honda dealer to obtain more
information about this recall.

Recall
Reported

No New
Recalls

Reported

No New
Recalls

Reported

Basic Warranty

Original warranty estimated to have expired.
Warranty
Expired

Warranty
Expired

Warranty
Expired

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this
section

Owners 1-3 Owner 4 Owner 5

Damage Brands

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail |
Lemon

Guaranteed

No
Problem

Guaranteed

No
Problem

Guaranteed

No
Problem

Odometer Brands

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical
Limits

Guaranteed

No
Problem

Guaranteed

No
Problem

Guaranteed

No
Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Detailed History

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owners 1-3 Owner 4 Owner 5

Year purchased 2008 2014 2015

Type of owner Personal Personal Personal

Estimated length of ownership 5 yrs. 8 mo. 1 yr. 3 mo. 9 yrs. 8 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces See Details Hawaii Hawaii

Estimated miles driven per year See Details 25,360/yr 21,636/yr

Last reported odometer reading 36,013 71,474 225,489

http://automobiles.honda.com/tools/dealer-locator/
https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions


Owner 1
Purchased: 2008

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Personal Vehicle
4,953 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

05/14/2008 Tony Honda Tony
Hyundai
Waipahu, HI
808-488-0488
tonyhonda.com

4.6 / 5.0

544 Verified Reviews

252 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Cargo tray/mat installed
Floor mats installed
Mud flaps/splash guards installed
Safety inspection performed
VIN glass etching vin etched
Wheel locks installed

06/09/2008 145 Tony Honda Tony
Hyundai
Waipahu, HI
808-488-0488
tonyhonda.com

4.6 / 5.0

544 Verified Reviews

252 Customer Favorites

Vehicle sold

06/09/2008 Hawaii
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported
Titled or registered as personal vehicle

06/13/2008 Tony Honda Tony
Hyundai
Waipahu, HI
808-488-0488
tonyhonda.com

4.6 / 5.0

544 Verified Reviews

252 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Accessories installed
Fabric protection applied

06/13/2008 Hawaii
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Waipahu, HI
Title #PVS64308

Title or registration issued
First owner reported
Loan or lien reported

11/26/2008 4,477 Tony Honda Tony
Hyundai
Waipahu, HI
808-488-0488
tonyhonda.com

4.6 / 5.0

544 Verified Reviews

252 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
3,750 mile service performed
Fluids checked
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Trim checked

-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-

-
-

-
-

-
-
-
-
-



12/08/2008 4,739 Tony Honda Tony
Hyundai
Waipahu, HI
808-488-0488
tonyhonda.com

4.6 / 5.0

544 Verified Reviews

252 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Trim checked

02/11/2009 Hawaii
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Waipahu, HI
Title #PVS64309

Title or registration issued
Loan or lien reported

03/13/2009 6,299 Tony Honda Tony
Hyundai
Waipahu, HI
808-488-0488
tonyhonda.com

4.6 / 5.0

544 Verified Reviews

252 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Steering/suspension checked
Trim checked

03/23/2009 6,300 Tony Honda Tony
Hyundai
Waipahu, HI
808-488-0488
tonyhonda.com

4.6 / 5.0

544 Verified Reviews

252 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced

05/19/2009 Hawaii
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Waipahu, HI
Title #PVS64309

Title or registration issued
Loan or lien reported

05/25/2010 Hawaii
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Waipahu, HI
Title #PVS64309

Title or registration issued
Loan or lien reported

08/07/2010 Hawaii
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Waipahu, HI
Title #PVS64309

Title or registration issued
Loan or lien reported

05/11/2011 13,828 Tony Honda Tony
Hyundai
Waipahu, HI
808-488-0488
tonyhonda.com

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Brake fluid flushed/changed
Brake system bled
Oil and filter changed
Safety inspection performed

-

-

-
-

-

-

-

-
-
-
-
-



4.6 / 5.0

544 Verified Reviews

252 Customer Favorites

05/24/2011 Hawaii
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Waipahu, HI
Title #PVS64309

Title or registration issued
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Brown

08/15/2011 Hawaii
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Waipahu, HI
Title #PVS64309

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Brown

09/30/2011 16,082 Tony Honda Tony
Hyundai
Waipahu, HI
808-488-0488
tonyhonda.com

4.6 / 5.0

544 Verified Reviews

252 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced

02/11/2012 18,092 Tony Honda Tony
Hyundai
Waipahu, HI
808-488-0488
tonyhonda.com

4.6 / 5.0

544 Verified Reviews

252 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
3,750 mile service performed
Fluids checked
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked

05/22/2012 Hawaii
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Waipahu, HI
Title #PVS64309

Title or registration issued
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Brown

07/11/2012 Hawaii
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Waipahu, HI
Title #PVS64309

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Brown

08/31/2012 American Honda Motor
Co.

Manufacturer Safety-related recall
issued
NHTSA #12V-436
Recall #S53 TRAILER HITCH HARNESS
Status: Remedy Available

Locate an authorized Honda dealer to
obtain more information about this
recall

Learn more about this recall

-
-

-
-

-
-
-
-

-
-

-
-

-
-
-

http://automobiles.honda.com/tools/dealer-locator/


11/02/2012 21,809 Cutter Ford Mitsubishi
Aiea, HI
808-564-9210
cutterford.com

4.5 / 5.0

318 Verified Reviews

3,954
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle offered for sale

11/28/2012 Hawaii
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Aiea, HI
Title #PVS64312

Dealer took title of this vehicle while it
was in inventory
Title or registration issued
Vehicle color noted as Brown

12/03/2012 21,881 Cutter Ford Mitsubishi
Aiea, HI
808-564-9210
cutterford.com

4.5 / 5.0

318 Verified Reviews

3,954
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Electrical system checked

Looks like this dealer serviced the car in order to
prepare it for sale. That's a good thing!

12/31/2012 Cutter Chrysler Dodge
Jeep Ram FIAT
Honolulu, HI
808-564-9950
cutterchryslerjeepdodger
amhonolulu.com/

4.6 / 5.0

154 Verified Reviews

154 Customer Favorites

Vehicle sold

Description: HONDA IS RECALLING CERTAIN MODEL YEAR 2007 THROUGH 2011 ELEMENT
PASSENGER VEHICLES EQUIPPED WITH AN ACCESSORY TRAILER HITCH WIRING
HARNESS. THE WIRE THAT SUPPLIES POWER TO THE TRAILER TURN SIGNAL LIGHTS WAS
INADVERTENTLY SWITCHED WITH THE STOP LAMP WIRE. AS A RESULT THE TURN
SIGNALS ONLY ILLUMINATE WHEN THE BRAKE LAMPS ARE ILLUMINATED. THIS DOES NOT
COMPLY WITH THE REQUIREMENTS OF FEDERAL MOTOR VEHICLE SAFETY STANDARD
NO. 108, "LAMPS, REFLECTIVE DEVICES AND ASSOCIATED EQUIPMENT."

WITHOUT TRAILER TURN SIGNAL ILLUMINATION, THE DRIVER'S INTENT IS NOT
COMMUNICATED, POTENTIALLY INCREASING THE RISK OF A CRASH.

Remedy: HONDA WILL NOTIFY OWNERS, AND DEALERS WILL REPAIF THE VEHICLES FREE
OF CHARGE. THE SAFETY RECALL IS EXPECTED TO BEGIN ON, OR ABOUT, SEPTEMBER 20,
2012. OWNERS MAY CONTACT HONDA AT 1-800-999-1009.

-
-

-



Owner 2
Purchased: 2013

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

01/23/2013 21,931 Hawaii
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Waipahu, HI
Title #PVS64313

Title issued or updated
Title or registration issued
New owner reported
Vehicle color noted as Brown

02/04/2013 25,230 Oil Changers
Kapolei, HI
808-674-8444

4.7 / 5.0

390 Verified Reviews

144 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Tire condition and pressure checked
Tire(s) mounted
Tire(s) replaced
Tires rotated

02/06/2013 Hawaii
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Waipahu, HI
Title #PVS64313

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Brown

06/03/2013 30,278 Dealer Inventory Vehicle offered for sale

06/10/2013 Cutter Mazda Honolulu
Honolulu, HI
808-564-9900
cutterhonolulumazda.co
m

4.3 / 5.0

106 Verified Reviews

124 Customer Favorites

Vehicle offered for sale

06/11/2013 30,279 Cutter Chrysler Dodge
Jeep Ram FIAT
Honolulu, HI
808-564-9950
cutterchryslerjeepdodger
amhonolulu.com/

4.6 / 5.0

154 Verified Reviews

154 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
5,000 mile service performed
Interior cleaned
Safety inspection performed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Wiper(s) replaced
Vehicle washed/detailed

06/13/2013 Cutter Chrysler Dodge
Jeep Ram FIAT
Honolulu, HI
808-564-9950
cutterchryslerjeepdodger
amhonolulu.com/

4.6 / 5.0

154 Verified Reviews

154 Customer Favorites

Vehicle sold

-
-
-

-
-
-
-

-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-



06/14/2013 30,290 Dealer Inventory Vehicle offered for sale

07/12/2013 31,349 Cutter Chrysler Dodge
Jeep Ram FIAT
Honolulu, HI
808-564-9950
cutterchryslerjeepdodger
amhonolulu.com/

4.6 / 5.0

154 Verified Reviews

154 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Safety inspection performed

Owner 3
Purchased: 2013

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

08/29/2013 Hawaii
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Wahiawa, HI
Title #PVS64313

Title issued or updated
New owner reported
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Brown

09/06/2013 32,530 Cutter Chrysler Dodge
Jeep Ram FIAT
Honolulu, HI
808-564-9950
cutterchryslerjeepdodger
amhonolulu.com/

4.6 / 5.0

154 Verified Reviews

154 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Safety inspection performed

09/28/2013 33,021 Cutter Chrysler Dodge
Jeep Ram FIAT
Honolulu, HI
808-564-9950
cutterchryslerjeepdodger
amhonolulu.com/

4.6 / 5.0

154 Verified Reviews

154 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Recommended maintenance
performed
5,000 mile service performed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Tires rotated
Vehicle washed/detailed

01/13/2014 Hawaii
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Wahiawa, HI
Title #PVS64313

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Brown

03/02/2014 Westlake Financial
Los Angeles, CA
888-372-3868
westlakefinancial.com

Loan paid and lien released

-

-
-
-

-

-
-

-
-
-
-

-
-



03/02/2014 36,013 Cutter Chrysler Dodge
Jeep Ram FIAT
Honolulu, HI
808-564-9950
cutterchryslerjeepdodger
amhonolulu.com/

4.6 / 5.0

154 Verified Reviews

154 Customer Favorites

Vehicle sold

Owner 4
Purchased: 2014

Personal Vehicle
25,360 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

03/27/2014 Hawaii
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Wahiawa, HI
Title #PVS64314

Title or registration issued
New owner reported
Vehicle color noted as Brown

04/25/2014 40,069 Cutter Chrysler Dodge
Jeep Ram FIAT
Honolulu, HI
808-564-9950
cutterchryslerjeepdodger
amhonolulu.com/

4.6 / 5.0

154 Verified Reviews

154 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Recommended maintenance
performed
Battery/charging system checked
Brakes checked
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked

04/30/2014 Hawaii
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Kahuku, HI
Title #PVS64314

Title issued or updated
Title or registration issued
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Brown

06/27/2014 45,121 Cutter Chrysler Dodge
Jeep Ram FIAT
Honolulu, HI
808-564-9950
cutterchryslerjeepdodger
amhonolulu.com/

4.6 / 5.0

154 Verified Reviews

154 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
5,000 mile service performed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Vehicle washed/detailed

08/20/2014 49,002 Cutter Chrysler Dodge
Jeep Ram FIAT
Honolulu, HI
808-564-9950
cutterchryslerjeepdodger
amhonolulu.com/

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
5,000 mile service performed
Front window regulator(s) replaced
Tire condition and pressure checked
Trim checked

-
-

-
-

-
-
-
-

-
-
-

-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-



4.6 / 5.0

154 Verified Reviews

154 Customer Favorites

09/25/2014 51,903 Cutter Chrysler Dodge
Jeep Ram FIAT
Honolulu, HI
808-564-9950
cutterchryslerjeepdodger
amhonolulu.com/

4.6 / 5.0

154 Verified Reviews

154 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Safety inspection performed

09/26/2014 Hawaii
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Kahuku, HI
Title #PVS64314

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Brown

10/16/2014 53,432 Cutter Chrysler Dodge
Jeep Ram FIAT
Honolulu, HI
808-564-9950
cutterchryslerjeepdodger
amhonolulu.com/

4.6 / 5.0

154 Verified Reviews

154 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
5,000 mile service performed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Vehicle washed/detailed

11/24/2014 56,131 Tony Honda Tony
Hyundai
Waipahu, HI
808-488-0488
tonyhonda.com

4.6 / 5.0

544 Verified Reviews

252 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Left airbag assembly replaced

12/24/2014 58,202 Cutter Chrysler Dodge
Jeep Ram FIAT
Honolulu, HI
808-564-9950
cutterchryslerjeepdodger
amhonolulu.com/

4.6 / 5.0

154 Verified Reviews

154 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
5,000 mile service performed
Tire condition and pressure checked

04/22/2015 67,503 Cutter Chrysler Dodge
Jeep Ram FIAT
Honolulu, HI
808-564-9950

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
5,000 mile service performed
Tire condition and pressure checked

-
-

-
-

-
-
-
-

-

-
-
-

-
-
-



cutterchryslerjeepdodger
amhonolulu.com/

4.6 / 5.0

154 Verified Reviews

154 Customer Favorites

Vehicle washed/detailed

05/28/2015 Hawaii
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Honolulu, HI
Title #PVS64314

Title or registration issued
Loan or lien reported
Registration updated when owner
moved the vehicle to a new location
Vehicle color noted as Brown

07/06/2015 71,350 Cutter Chrysler Dodge
Jeep Ram FIAT
Honolulu, HI
808-564-9950
cutterchryslerjeepdodger
amhonolulu.com/

4.6 / 5.0

154 Verified Reviews

154 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
5,000 mile service performed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Vehicle washed/detailed

07/21/2015 71,474 Dealer Inventory Vehicle offered for sale

07/22/2015 Cutter Chrysler Dodge
Jeep Ram FIAT
Honolulu, HI
808-564-9950
cutterchryslerjeepdodger
amhonolulu.com/

4.6 / 5.0

154 Verified Reviews

154 Customer Favorites

Vehicle sold

Owner 5
Purchased: 2015

Personal Vehicle
21,636 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

09/30/2015 71,483 Hawaii
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Aiea, HI
Title #PVS64315

Title issued or updated
Title or registration issued
New owner reported
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Brown

11/15/2015 Hawaii
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Aiea, HI
Title #PVS64315

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Brown

12/02/2016 97,927 Flagship Fastlube
Wahiawa, HI
808-621-0899

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Safety inspection performed

-

-
-

-

-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-

-
-

-
-



4.6 / 5.0

230 Verified Reviews

52 Customer Favorites

12/02/2016 Hawaii
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Aiea, HI
Title #PVS64315

Title or registration issued
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Brown

07/01/2017 107,779 808 AUTOMOTIVE
INCORPORATED
Waipahu, HI
808-677-8886
autoacspecialists.com/

5.0 / 5.0

5 Verified Reviews

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

08/11/2017 Hawaii
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Aiea, HI
Title #PVS64315

Title issued or updated
Title or registration issued
Loan or lien reported
Registration updated when owner
moved the vehicle to a new location
Vehicle color noted as Brown

10/20/2017 808 AUTOMOTIVE
INCORPORATED
Waipahu, HI
808-677-8886
autoacspecialists.com/

5.0 / 5.0

5 Verified Reviews

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

12/29/2017 808 AUTOMOTIVE
INCORPORATED
Waipahu, HI
808-677-8886
autoacspecialists.com/

5.0 / 5.0

5 Verified Reviews

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Brakes checked
Brake fluid checked
Brake fluid flushed/changed
Drivability/performance checked
Front brake rotor(s) replaced

01/17/2018 114,939 Flagship Fastlube
Wahiawa, HI
808-621-0899

4.6 / 5.0

230 Verified Reviews

52 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Safety inspection performed

01/18/2018 Hawaii
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported

-
-

-

-
-
-

-

-

-
-
-
-
-

-
-

-



Aiea, HI
Title #PVS64315

Vehicle color noted as Brown

06/15/2018 808 AUTOMOTIVE
INCORPORATED
Waipahu, HI
808-677-8886
autoacspecialists.com/

5.0 / 5.0

5 Verified Reviews

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

06/15/2018 Hawaii
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Title #PVS64315

Title issued or updated

10/19/2018 808 AUTOMOTIVE
INCORPORATED
Waipahu, HI
808-677-8886
autoacspecialists.com/

5.0 / 5.0

5 Verified Reviews

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

01/25/2019 808 AUTOMOTIVE
INCORPORATED
Waipahu, HI
808-677-8886
autoacspecialists.com/

5.0 / 5.0

5 Verified Reviews

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Brakes checked
Oil and filter changed

01/26/2019 136,224 Lex Brodie's Tire
Company- Pearlridge
Aiea, HI
808-518-4893
lexbrodies.com

4.8 / 5.0

221 Verified Reviews

2,123
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Recommended maintenance
performed
Alignment performed
Headlight bulb(s) replaced
Steering angle sensor initialized
Tire(s) balanced
Tires rotated

02/12/2019 137,315 Flagship Fastlube
Wahiawa, HI
808-621-0899

4.6 / 5.0

230 Verified Reviews

52 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Safety inspection performed

02/13/2019 Hawaii
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported

-

-

-

-
-

-

-
-
-
-
-

-
-

-



Aiea, HI
Title #PVS64315

Vehicle color noted as Purple

05/17/2019 Hawaii
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Aiea, HI
Title #PVS64315

Title issued or updated
Title or registration issued
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Purple

07/12/2019 808 AUTOMOTIVE
INCORPORATED
Waipahu, HI
808-677-8886
autoacspecialists.com/

5.0 / 5.0

5 Verified Reviews

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

10/04/2019 808 AUTOMOTIVE
INCORPORATED
Waipahu, HI
808-677-8886
autoacspecialists.com/

5.0 / 5.0

5 Verified Reviews

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Brakes checked
Oil and filter changed
Transmission fluid changed
Transmission fluid flushed

10/19/2019 Lex Brodie's Tire
Company- Pearlridge
Aiea, HI
808-518-4893
lexbrodies.com

4.8 / 5.0

221 Verified Reviews

2,123 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Tire(s) balanced
Tires rotated

11/29/2019 808 AUTOMOTIVE
INCORPORATED
Waipahu, HI
808-677-8886
autoacspecialists.com/

5.0 / 5.0

5 Verified Reviews

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Brakes checked

12/27/2019 808 AUTOMOTIVE
INCORPORATED
Waipahu, HI
808-677-8886
autoacspecialists.com/

5.0 / 5.0

5 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Antifreeze/coolant flushed/changed
Oil and filter changed

-

-
-
-

-

-
-
-
-

-
-

-

-
-



1 Customer Favorite

01/10/2020 161,173 Flagship Fastlube
Wahiawa, HI
808-621-0899

4.6 / 5.0

230 Verified Reviews

52 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Safety inspection performed

01/11/2020 Hawaii
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Aiea, HI
Title #PVS64315

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Purple

02/14/2020 Hawaii
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Aiea, HI
Title #PVS64320

Title or registration issued
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Purple

02/24/2020 163,966 Tony Honda Tony
Hyundai
Waipahu, HI
808-488-0488
tonyhonda.com

4.6 / 5.0

544 Verified Reviews

252 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Right airbag assembly replaced

03/20/2020 808 AUTOMOTIVE
INCORPORATED
Waipahu, HI
808-677-8886
autoacspecialists.com/

5.0 / 5.0

5 Verified Reviews

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

04/03/2020 808 AUTOMOTIVE
INCORPORATED
Waipahu, HI
808-677-8886
autoacspecialists.com/

5.0 / 5.0

5 Verified Reviews

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Engine mount(s) replaced
Transmission mount(s) replaced

05/18/2020 Hawaii
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Aiea, HI
Title #PVS64320

Title issued or updated
Title or registration issued
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Purple

-
-

-
-

-
-

-
-

-

-
-

-
-
-



05/29/2020 808 AUTOMOTIVE
INCORPORATED
Waipahu, HI
808-677-8886
autoacspecialists.com/

5.0 / 5.0

5 Verified Reviews

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned

06/12/2020 808 AUTOMOTIVE
INCORPORATED
Waipahu, HI
808-677-8886
autoacspecialists.com/

5.0 / 5.0

5 Verified Reviews

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

08/07/2020 808 AUTOMOTIVE
INCORPORATED
Waipahu, HI
808-677-8886
autoacspecialists.com/

5.0 / 5.0

5 Verified Reviews

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Radiator/condenser fan module
replaced

10/02/2020 808 AUTOMOTIVE
INCORPORATED
Waipahu, HI
808-677-8886
autoacspecialists.com/

5.0 / 5.0

5 Verified Reviews

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

11/30/2020 182,960 Lex Brodie's Tire
Company- Pearlridge
Aiea, HI
808-518-4893
lexbrodies.com

4.8 / 5.0

221 Verified Reviews

2,123 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Tire(s) balanced
Tires rotated

12/10/2020 Damage Report Damage reported

-

-

-

-

-
-
-



Not all damage is caused by an accident. Get
the car inspected before you buy. Learn More

01/07/2021 183,931 Lex Brodie's Tire
Company- Pearlridge
Aiea, HI
808-518-4893
lexbrodies.com

4.8 / 5.0

221 Verified Reviews

2,123
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Tire(s) balanced
Tires rotated

01/22/2021 184,604 Oil Changers
Wahiawa, HI
808-622-2232
https://oilchangers.com/

4.6 / 5.0

230 Verified Reviews

52 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Emissions or safety inspection
performed

01/22/2021 808 AUTOMOTIVE
INCORPORATED
Waipahu, HI
808-677-8886
autoacspecialists.com/

5.0 / 5.0

5 Verified Reviews

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

01/23/2021 Hawaii
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Aiea, HI
Title #PVS64320

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Purple

04/30/2021 808 AUTOMOTIVE
INCORPORATED
Waipahu, HI
808-677-8886
autoacspecialists.com/

5.0 / 5.0

5 Verified Reviews

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

06/25/2021 Hawaii
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Aiea, HI
Title #PVS64320

Title or registration issued
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Purple

07/23/2021 808 AUTOMOTIVE
INCORPORATED

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

-
-
-

-

-

-
-

-

-
-

-



Waipahu, HI
808-677-8886
autoacspecialists.com/

5.0 / 5.0

5 Verified Reviews

1 Customer Favorite

08/06/2021 808 AUTOMOTIVE
INCORPORATED
Waipahu, HI
808-677-8886
autoacspecialists.com/

5.0 / 5.0

5 Verified Reviews

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Brake fluid flushed/changed

09/03/2021 808 AUTOMOTIVE
INCORPORATED
Waipahu, HI
808-677-8886
autoacspecialists.com/

5.0 / 5.0

5 Verified Reviews

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Brakes checked

09/17/2021 808 AUTOMOTIVE
INCORPORATED
Waipahu, HI
808-677-8886
autoacspecialists.com/

5.0 / 5.0

5 Verified Reviews

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Stabilizer bar links replaced

10/01/2021 808 AUTOMOTIVE
INCORPORATED
Waipahu, HI
808-677-8886
autoacspecialists.com/

5.0 / 5.0

5 Verified Reviews

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

10/15/2021 808 AUTOMOTIVE
INCORPORATED
Waipahu, HI
808-677-8886
autoacspecialists.com/

5.0 / 5.0

5 Verified Reviews

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Spark plug(s) replaced

-

-

-

-

-



12/10/2021 808 AUTOMOTIVE
INCORPORATED
Waipahu, HI
808-677-8886
autoacspecialists.com/

5.0 / 5.0

5 Verified Reviews

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Brakes checked
Lights checked

01/14/2022 808 AUTOMOTIVE
INCORPORATED
Waipahu, HI
808-677-8886
autoacspecialists.com/

5.0 / 5.0

5 Verified Reviews

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Lights checked
Oil and filter changed

04/15/2022 808 AUTOMOTIVE
INCORPORATED
Waipahu, HI
808-677-8886
autoacspecialists.com/

5.0 / 5.0

5 Verified Reviews

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

07/28/2022 808 AUTOMOTIVE
INCORPORATED
Waipahu, HI
808-677-8886
autoacspecialists.com/

5.0 / 5.0

5 Verified Reviews

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Brakes checked
Brake fluid checked
Drivability/performance checked
Front brake pads replaced
Oil and filter changed
Spark plug tubes/seals replaced
Valve cover gasket(s) replaced

09/02/2022 221,201 Lex Brodie's Tire
Company- Pearlridge
Aiea, HI
808-518-4893
lexbrodies.com

4.8 / 5.0

221 Verified Reviews

2,123 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Tire(s) balanced
Tires rotated

10/16/2022 224,029 Lex Brodie's Tire
Company- Pearlridge
Aiea, HI
808-518-4893
lexbrodies.com

Vehicle serviced
Tire repaired

-
-

-
-

-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-

-



4.8 / 5.0

221 Verified Reviews

2,123
Customer
Favorites

10/17/2022 Hawaii
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Aiea, HI
Title #PVS64320

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Purple

Avoid financial headaches. Make sure the loan
has been paid off if you're buying from a private
seller. Learn More

10/28/2022 808 AUTOMOTIVE
INCORPORATED
Waipahu, HI
808-677-8886
autoacspecialists.com/

5.0 / 5.0

5 Verified Reviews

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

11/10/2022 225,489 Lex Brodie's Tire
Company- Pearlridge
Aiea, HI
808-518-4893
lexbrodies.com

4.8 / 5.0

221 Verified Reviews

2,123
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Tire(s) balanced
Tires rotated

11/15/2022 808 AUTOMOTIVE
INCORPORATED
Waipahu, HI
808-677-8886
autoacspecialists.com/

5.0 / 5.0

5 Verified Reviews

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced

01/25/2023 808 AUTOMOTIVE
INCORPORATED
Waipahu, HI
808-677-8886
autoacspecialists.com/

5.0 / 5.0

5 Verified Reviews

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced

-
-
-

-

-
-
-

https://www.carfaxonline.com/phoenix/glossary.cfx?language=EN#LIEN


Hmm, we haven't received any information on this car since January 2023. Before you buy,

ask the seller for recent service or repair records.

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or
Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

Damage Indicator
Damage can be a result of many different types of events. Examples include contact with objects (other cars, trees,
traffic signs, road debris, etc), vandalism, or weather-related events. Not every damage event is reported to CARFAX.
As details about the damage event become available, those additional details are added to the CARFAX Vehicle
History Report. CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a qualified mechanic.

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as
of 6/9/25 at 7:19:08 PM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have
been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and
test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Manufacturer Recall
Automobile manufacturers issue recall notices to inform vehicle owners of a safety defect or failure to meet
minimum federal safety or emissions standards. Manufacturer recalls are repaired at no cost to the customer.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor
Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

© 2025 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
6/9/25 7:19:08 PM (CDT)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2008 HONDA ELEMENT
vehicle (VIN: 5J6YH18958L012329), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of
6/9/25 at 8:19 PM (EDT).

http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
https://www.carfax.com/company/about


Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date




